PRICE LIST

Homestead Farm Products is family owned and operated, in Madoc, Ontario where we have lived for 30 years. Being proud
of where we live is more than enjoying our surrounding, it also includes supporting those who live here. That is why
Homestead Farm Products' goal is to provide our community with products produced right here in our own backyard.

BEEF (Availability of Cuts May Vary)

GROUND BEEF STEAKS (Priced per pound)
One pound package (priced per pound) $10.00 Wing

Hamburger Patties Sleeve of 12 4 oz $32.00 Blade, Round, Cross Rib, Chuck
Hamburger Patties Sleeve of 8 6 o0z $32.00 Sirloin

T-Bone, Prime Rib, Tenderloin, Striploin

ROAST (Priced per pound) OTHER (Priced per pound)
Blade, Round, Cross Rib, Short Rib $12.00 Liver, Heart, Tongue

Sirloin $13.50 Stewing Beef  11b Packages
Brisket, Eye of The Round $12.50 Half of Beef Cut & Wrapped
Prime Rib $17.50

PORK (Availability of Cuts May Vary) — Priced per pound
Chops

Ribs

Side Pork

Bacon

Sausages: Farmers, Italian (Hot & Mild), Honey Garlic, Maple

Breakfast Sausages (Regular & Maple)
Half of Pork cut & wrapped
BBQ Pigs Available

POULTRY

Eggs — 1 dozen
Roasting Chickens (Estimate weights 4 — 7 1bs)
Priced per pound

OWNED & OPERATED BY: KEVIN & KATHY HARRISON

CONTACT US

$17.50
$17.25
$16.50
$19.50

$5.00
$11.25
$7.75

$5.00
$8.00

$7.00
$8.50
$11 / package
$10 / package
$4.00

$5.00
$5.50
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Prices subject to change without notice
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