

PRICE LIST

Homestead Farm Products is family owned and operated, in Madoc, Ontario where we have lived for 30 years. Being proud of where we live is more than enjoying our surrounding, it also includes supporting those who live here. That is why Homestead Farm Products' goal is to provide our community with products produced right here in our own backyard.

BEEF (Availability of Cuts May Vary)

GROUND BEEF

One pound package (priced per pound)	\$10.00
Hamburger Patties Sleeve of 12 4 oz	\$32.00
Hamburger Patties Sleeve of 8 6 oz	\$32.00

ROAST (Priced per pound)

Blade, Round, Cross Rib, Short Rib	\$12.00
Sirloin	\$13.50
Brisket, Eye of The Round	\$12.50
Prime Rib	\$17.50

STEAKS (Priced per pound)

Wing	\$17.50
Blade, Round, Cross Rib, Chuck	\$17.25
Sirloin	\$16.50
T-Bone, Prime Rib, Tenderloin, Striploin	\$19.50

OTHER (Priced per pound)

Liver, Heart, Tongue	\$5.00
Stewing Beef 1 lb Packages	\$11.25
Half of Beef Cut & Wrapped	\$7.75

PORK (Availability of Cuts May Vary) – Priced per pound

Chops	\$5.00
Ribs	\$8.00
Side Pork	\$7.00
Bacon	\$8.50
Sausages: Farmers, Italian (Hot & Mild), Honey Garlic, Maple	\$11 / package
Breakfast Sausages (Regular & Maple)	\$10 / package
Half of Pork cut & wrapped	\$4.00
BBQ Pigs Available	

POULTRY

Eggs – 1 dozen	\$5.00
Roasting Chickens (Estimate weights 4 – 7 lbs)	\$5.50
Priced per pound	

OWNED & OPERATED BY: KEVIN & KATHY HARRISON

CONTACT US

PH: 613 968 1554

EM: homesteadfp@gmail.com

Web: www.homesteadfarms.ca



Prices subject to change without notice